BIDHAN NAGAR                            

West Bengal.

Government of West Bengal

District North 24-Parganas

Ref.: AIN 15042025100109526033 (Application for certified copy of registered deed) dated

2/3/2025 6

Total amount of duties/fees paid: Rs.  251.00/- (Rupees two hundred and fifty-one) only

Certified to be a true copy of the deed being No. 00109 for the year 2025 of .

Digitally signed by Sukanya Talukdar

2/10/2025 1:06:55 PM